
MATER DEI CATHOLIC COLLEGE TERM 2 CANTEEN ROSTER 2014
Date Day 9:30am - 2:30pm 9:30am - 11:30am 10:30am - 2:30pm 11:30am - 2:30pm

6/06/2014 Friday Barbara Byrne Kerry Smith Elizabeth Akoi
9/06/2014 Monday Public Holiday
10/06/2014 Tuesday Ali Tanner/Maree Collins Jo Dean
11/06/2014 Wednesdsay Carol Cotter Fiona Smith Margaret Devries/Lisa Kennedy
12/06/2014 Thursday Annette Winter Helen Lucas
13/06/2014 Friday Sally-Anne Leary Elizabeth Akoi Karen Garnsey
16/06/2014 Monday Carmen Coates Louisa Ryan
17/06/2014 Tuesday Deanne Whiting
18/06/2014 Wednesdsay Kerry Ann Loy
19/06/2014 Thursday Julie Weir
20/06/2014 Friday Kim Heffernan Elizabeth Akoi/Cathy Salmon
23/06/2014 Monday Debbie McRae Louisa Ryan/Karen McMullen
24/06/2014 Tuesday Jo Fuller

Date Day 9:30am - 2:30pm 9:30am - 11:30am 10:30am - 2:30pm 11:30am - 2:30pm
25/06/2014 Wednesdsay Carol Cotter Melissa McDevitt
26/06/2014 Thursday Andrea Arragon
27/06/2014 Friday Elizabeth Akoi Cathie Morton
Thank you for your valued help this Term. Enjoy a well earned break and I look forward to seeing you all again in Term 3.

Below is a list of volunteers and their phone numbers. If you are unable to attend on your rostered day please arrange for an
replacement volunteer from the list. It is advised that you try and get a replacement who volunteers on the same day as you do.


